
2024 CALS WEEK
BAGS TOURNEY

SEPTEMBER 22ND - 4PM ON CURTISS LAWN

EMAIL CONTACT
TEAM NAME and/or CLUB NAME

Teams can be “Club Team” or a team with 
no club affiliation

PLAYER ONE PLAYER TWO Are they Here

Osaxton@iastate.edu, nb4@iastate.edu Hole Finders Owen Saxton Nick Brennecke here

etjaden@iastate.edu, Tiernanc@iastate.edu Saggy bags Ethan Tjaden Tiernan Crowley Here

coophast@iastate.edu, mitch97@iastate.edu Sack Slingers Cooper Hastings Mitch Martinez here

ahunt04@iastate.edu, g4722@iastate.edu Collegiate Cattlemen Addie Hunter George Martin here

cslark@iastate.edu, mrhansen@iastate.edu Sack Attack Cole Slark Madeline Hansen here

rmarkus@iastate.edu, mikeyh@iastate.edu Chicago Corn Champs Ryker Markus Mikey Hannigan here

jb4999@iastate.edu , air563@iastate.edu The Hole-y Grail John Bee Charlie Zoric here

hjwine@iastate.edu, lubben@iastate.edu The Corn Stars Harry Winefield Jackson Lubben here

Iknutson@iastate.edu, oolson@iastate.edu Beanie boys Isaac Knutson Owen Olson here

bbooth06@iastate.edu , Cpepin29@iastate.edu Hole Partol Colton Pepin Brooke Booth here

Madi2024@iastate.edu, mariaw21@iastate.edu Cornholers Madi Engleking Maria Williams here

hwells@iastate.edu, jharms@iastate.edu Bean Bag Bandits Hunter Wells Justin Harms here hwells@iastate.edu, jharms@iastate.edu Bean Bag Bandits Hunter Wells Justin Harms here hwells@iastate.edu, jharms@iastate.edu Bean Bag Bandits Hunter Wells Justin Harms here hwells@iastate.edu, jharms@iastate.edu Bean Bag Bandits Hunter Wells Justin Harms here hwells@iastate.edu, jharms@iastate.edu Bean Bag Bandits Hunter Wells Justin Harms here

kaltendo@iastate.edu Corn Stars Kade Altendorf JP Grebner here

Quinn & Lex (hear) Lex Marhsall Quinn Scallon here

The baked bean bag bandits Noah Trinity here

Kcboyer@iastate.edu njobe@iastate.edu Baggin N Braggin Kacey Boyer Noah Oberreuter here

davids44@iastate.edu, tyler20@iastate.edu 4 baggers David Saathoff Tyler Andrews


